# WHAT IS THE FSC-STD-01-004 FSC REGULATORY MODULE?





# STREAMLINING YOUR EUDR COMPLIANCE JOURNEY WITH FSC ALIGNED CERTIFICATION FOR EUDR

The FSC Regulatory Module is one voluntary standard that FSC certificate holders can use on top of existing requirements. It includes accreditation and trademark requirements.

#### Available for:

- Forest Management Certification
- Chain of Custody Certification
- Project Certification
- Controlled Wood



## FSC REGULATORY MODULE: DUE DILIGENCE REQUIREMENTS FOR ALL USERS

The objective of due diligence for products in the FSC Regulatory Module is to demonstrate that the following conditions are met:

- a. Forest products are deforestation-free;
- b. they have been produced in accordance with the relevant legislation of the country of production;
- c. Forest products are covered by a due diligence statement.

Core elements of the additional due diligence requirements introduced in the module include:

- Information collection
- Risk assessment
- Risk mitigation

FSC Aligned Certification for EUDR also supports risk assessment and mitigation with the FSC Risk Assessment Framework. Forest management users of the FSC Regulatory Module can use a simplified risk assessment template.



### WHY USE THE FSC REGULATORY MODULE?

1 Purpose-built for Accuracy:

Specifically aligned with EUDR requirements, taking the guesswork out of compliance for you.

2 Natural Progression:

Your FSC certification is already a strong mitigation measure against deforestation, so you're building on a solid foundation.

#### Credible Assurance:

By leveraging the power of independent third-party verification, you're given an extra layer of credibility.

### **Thoughtful Risk Mitigation:**

Every aspect of your supply chain is considered to ensure you're aware of potential risks & empowered to mitigate them, thanks to our guiding framework.



### HOW TO USE THE FSC REGULATORY MODULE

Contact your certification body and request adding the FSC Regulatory Module to your certification scope.

### **LEARN MORE**

Visit the website: fsc.org/STARTEUDR or contact us at EUDR@fsc.org.

